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Anesthesiology (6)

Emergency Medicine (13)

Family Medicine (37)

Dermatology (1)

Kaweah Delta Health Care District; Visalia, CA 
Mayo Clinic School of Graduate Medical Education; Jacksonville, FL
Medical College of Wisconsin; Milwaukee, WI
Oklahoma State University Medical Center; Tulsa, OK
University of Louisville School of Medicine; Louisville, KY
Virginia Mason Franciscan Health-WA; Seattle, WA

Abrazo Health Network; Goodyear, AZ (2)
Baylor Scott and White Medical Center; Temple TX
CHRISTUS Health; Corpus Christi, TX
Florida State University College of Medicine; Sarasota, FL
HCA Houston Healthcare/U Houston; Houston, TX
Kirk Kerkorian School of Medicine at UNLV; Las Vegas, NV
St. Elizabeth Boardman; Youngstown, OH
Sunrise Health Graduate Medical Education Consortium; Las Vegas, NV (2) 
University of Arizona; Tucson, AZ
University of Illinois College of Medicine; Peoria, IL
University Hospital; Columbus, MO

AnMed Health; Anderson, SC
Ascension Saint Joseph; Chicago, IL
Centura Health Corporation; Pueblo, CO
Creighton University; Phoenix, AZ
Darnall Army Medical Center; Ft. Hood, TX
David Grant US Air Force Medical Center at Travis Air Force Base; Fairfield, CA
Deaconess Hospital; Evansville, IN (2)
Desert Regional Medical Center; Palm Springs, CA

Still OPTI-Northeast Reg Med Ctr-MO; Kirksville, MO

RVUCOM-UT 100% Placement Rate*
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Family Medicine cont.(37)

General Surgery (10)

Internal Medicine (26)

Dignity Methodist Hospital; Sacramento, CA
East Tennessee State University; Bristol, TN
Full Circle Health; Boise, ID
Halifax Medical Center; Daytona Beach, FL
Idaho State University; Pocatello, ID
Kirk Kerkorian School of Medicine at UNLV; Las Vegas, NV (2)
McKay-Dee Hospital; Ogden, UT
McLaren Health Care Corporate; Bay City, MI
Medical City Family Medicine Residency; Fort Worth, TX
Mike O’Callaghan Federal Hospital, Nellis Air Force Base; Las Vegas, NV
Montana Family Medicine; Billings, MT (2)
New Hanover Reg Medical Center; Wilmington, NC
Ocean Medical Center; Brick, NJ
PeaceHealth Southwest Medical Center; Vancouver, WA
Penn State Hershey Medical Center; Hershey, PA
Providence Hospital; Anchorage, AK
Skagit Regional Health Center; Mount Vernon, WA
Sunrise Health GME Consortium; Las Vegas, NV (2)
University of Illinois/Methodist Medical Center; Peoria, IL
University of Oklahoma; Oklahoma City, OK
University of Texas Health Sciences Center; Tyler, TX
UC San Francisco; Fresno, CA
Ventura County Medical Center; Ventura, CA

Ascension Genesys Hospital; Grand Blanc, MI
David Grant Medical Center/UC Davis Medical Center at Travis AF Base; Fairfield, CA
Flushing Hospital Medical Center; Flushing, NY
HealthONE; Englewood, CO
HonorHealth John C. Lincoln Medical Center; Phoenix, AZ
Kettering Health Network; Dayton, OH
Mercy Medical Center; Des Moines, IA
San Antonio Military Medical Center; San Antonio, TX
SUNY Upstate Medical University; Syracuse, NY
University of Arizona College of Medicine; Tucson, AZ

Arrowhead Regional Medical Center; Colton, CA
Community Memorial Health Systems; Ventura, CA (2)
Creighton University; Omaha, NE
East Alabama Medical Center; Opelika, AL
Eastern Idaho Regional Medical Center; Idaho Falls, ID
Grand Stand Regional Medical Center; Myrtle Beach, SC
HealthONE; Lone Tree, CO
Keesler Medical Center, Keesler Air Force Base; Biloxi, MS
Legacy Emanuel Good Samaritan; Portland, OR
Magnolia Regional Health Center; Corinth, MS
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Internal Medicine cont.(26)

Neurology (1)

Orthopedic Surgery (1)

OMM (1)

Pathology (2)

Pediatrics (12)

Obstetrics/Gynecology (3)

Mountain AHEC; Asheville, NC
Riverside Community Hospital; Riverside, CA (3)
San Antonio Military Medical Center; San Antonio, TX
St. Mary Medical Center; Langhorne, PA 
Sutter Health; Roseville, CA
Texas Health Resources/Harris Methodist; Fort Worth, TX
Tucson Hospitals Medical Center; Tucson, AZ
University of Arizona College of Medicine; Tucson, AZ
University of Louisville School of Medicine; Louisville, KY
University of Texas Medical Branch; Galveston, TX
University of Washington; Seattle, WA
Wright Patterson Medical Center; Green County, OH

University of New Mexico School of Medicine; Albuquerque, NM

Riverside University Health Systems; Moreno Valley, CA

Charleston Area Medical Center; Roncerverte, WV

University of New Mexico School of Medicine; Albuquerque, NM
Virginia Commonwealth University Health; Richmond, VA

Central Iowa Health System; Des Moines, IA
Children’s Hospital-Northeast Ohio Medical University (NEOMED); Akron, OH
ECU Health Medical Center; Greenville, NC
Kirk Kerkorian School of Medicine at UNLV; Las Vegas, NV
Loma Linda University; Loma Linda, CA
Prisma Health/University of SC School of Medicine; Greenville, SC
San Antonio Military Medical Center; San Antonio, TX
SUNY Upstate Medical University; Syracuse, NY
University of Arizona; Tucson, AZ
University of Illinois College of Medicine; Peoria, IL
University of Louisville School Of Medicine, Louisville, KY
University of Nebraska Medical Center; Omaha, NE

Beaumont Health; Trenton, MI
HCA Las Palmas de Sol Healthcare; El Paso, TX
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center; Lubbock, TX
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Psychiatry (9)

Transitional Year (2)

Urology (1)

Radiology (2)

Surgery (Preliminary) (4)

Baylor Scott & White; Temple, TX
Berkshire Medical Center; Pittsfield, MA
Campbell University; Fayetteville, NC
Eastern Idaho Regional Medical Center; Idaho Falls, ID
Loma Linda University; Redlands, CA
Prisma Health/USC School of Medicine; Greer, SC
University of Kansas School of Medicine; Kansas City, KS
University of Utah Health/Rural Idaho Track; Salt Lake City, UT
Wright State University Boonshoft School of Medicine; Fairborn, OH

Conway Medical Center; Conway, SC
Tripler Army Medical Center; Honolulu, HI

University of Texas Health Science Center; San Antonio, TX

Sunrise Health GME Consortium; Las Vegas, NV
Virginia Commonwealth U Health Sys; Richmond, VA

Penn State Hershey Medical Center; Hershey, PA
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center; El Paso, TX
UC David Medical Center; Sacramento, CA
UIC/MI Sinai Hospital Medical Center; Chicago, IL

Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation (1)

ECU Health Medical Center; Greenville, NC

*132 members of the Utah Campus Class of 2023 entered the 2023 match season. All were accepted into a 
residency program.


